IDJ40I6 38 35 FPT IVECO S8000 AM1 31 2,9 NA Mech 3 5,5 900x1600x1280 755 900x2250x1480 960 76 110
IDJ55I6 55 50 FPT IVECO N45 AM1A 45 4,5 NA Mech 4 8,3 900x1750x1310 820 900x2400x1500 1030 77 150
IDJ75I6 75 68 FPT IVECO N45 SM1A 59 4,5 TC Mech 4 10,1 900x1750x1310 895 900x2400x1500 1105 77 150
IDJ85I6 83 75 FPT IVECO N45 SM2A 65 4,5 TC Mech 4 11,5 900x1750x1310 920 900x2400x1500 1130 77 150
IDJ100I6 100 92 FPT IVECO N45 SM3 79 4,5 TC Mech 4 14,4 1000x1950x1410 1005 1000x2700x1610 1210 77 150
IDJ110I6 110 100 FPT IVECO N45 TM1A 87 4,5 TC Mech 4 15,2 1000x1950x1410 1250 1000x2700x1610 1355 78 150
IDJ120I6 121 110 FPT IVECO N45 TM2A 97 4,5 TCA Mech 4 16,8 1000x1950x1410 1355 1000x2700x1610 1460 78 150
IDJ160I6 160 145 FPT IVECO N67 SM1 126 6,7 TC Mech 6 21,0 1200x2400x1510 1480 1200x3400x1810 1780 78 200
IDJ300I6 300 270 FPT IVECO N67 TE8W 230 6,7 TCA Elec 6 35,4 1200x2600x1600 1560 1200x3520x1850 2020 79 220
IDJ350I6 350 315 FPT IVECO C87 TE4 306 8,7 TCA Elec 6 43,3 1300x3000x1680 2450 1300x3690x2100 3095 79 500
IDJ400I6 400 360 FPT IVECO C87 TE4 306 8,7 TCA Elec 6 49,0 1300x3000x1680 2690 1300x3690x2100 3335 79 500
IDJ425I6 425 385 FPT IVECO C13 TE2A 327 12,9 TCA Elec 6 50,2 1300x3200x2160 2790 1300x4500x2460 3435 79 600
IDJ475I6 475 430 FPT IVECO C13 TE3A 360 12,9 TCA Elec 6 56,2 1300x3200x2160 3040 1300x4500x2460 3685 80 600
IDJ560I6 560 510 FPT IVECO C13 TE7 428 12,9 TCA Elec 6 64,9 1300x3200x2160 3880 1300x4500x2460 4590 81 600
IDJ685I6 685 620 FPT IVECO C16 TE1W 523 15,9 TCA Elec 6 82,0 1500x3250x2160 4560 1650x4910x2450 5270 82 700
Fuel
Tank
Capacity
lt
Cons.
%75
lt/h
Dim.
(WxLxH)
mm
Dim.
(WxLxH)
mm
Weight
kg
OPEN SILENT
Weight
kg
Sound
@ 1 mt
dB(A)
Displ.
Lt
Cylinder
No
ENGINE
Model Governor
Type
Brand Model
kVA
LTP
kVA
PRP
Prime
Power
kW
Asipra�on
3 ph, 208 Volt - 60 Hz
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
- Industrial engine, complete with cooling system, injec�on system with speed governor
- Industrial, brushless IP23 and H class alternator with electronic voltage control  system
- Heavy Duty type , daily fuel tank integrated baseframe
- 12/24 Volt Ba�ery
- An� vibra�on mounts under the genset
- Industrial type exhaust silencer
- AMF Type Control Panel
- 3 poles MCCB
- Electrical Fuel Level Gauge
- Ba�ery Cutoff switch
- Radiator Level sensor
- Li�ing hooks
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
- Sound Proof Canopy comple�ng with Residen�al type Exhaust Silencer or insulated exhaust
pipes
- Cri�cal type Exhaust Silencer
- 4 poles MCCB
- 3 / 4 poles ATS
- Coolant Heater
- Socket outlets
- Trailer
- Synchroniza�on Panel
- Remote control / monitoring
- Fuel Prefilter
- Oversized Fuel Tank
- Lubrica�on and Fuel Heaters
- Auto fuel filling